
TEAM BUILDING 
TRAINING

November 2, 2023



November
 Book of 

the Month



“The greatest obstacle to success is 
not external factors, but rather our 
own limiting beliefs. Change your 

mindset, change your life. A positive 
mindset is not just a state of mind, it's 
a way of life. Choose to see the good 
in every situation, and watch your life 

transform.”

― Ed Mylett

 



“The average do what they’re 
supposed to do; 

THE GREATS DO 

ONE MORE!”

― Ed Mylett

 







11/3  10 am - 2 pm CT  Fundamentals of Business  
      Solutions Training w/Marty Gilano

11/7  10 am - 12 pm CT B2B Prospecting Blitz

11/8  4 pm CT   Solutions Expo

11/10 11 am-3:30 pm CT Employee Benefits Certification 
      Training w/Mike Riches

You can find all the training classes on legalshieldtraining.com

For questions, email solutionstraining@legalshieldcorp.com 

IMPORTANT DATES IN NOVEMBER

mailto:solutionstraining@legalshieldcorp.com


Performance Club 
Qualifiers!





12 Month Advanced Commission

Lifetime Residual Income

Overrides From Your Team

Bonuses & Incentives
 

Sources of Income



Understanding the Bonuses



















Don’t leave money on the 
table!

 



Fast Start Bonus
Manager Bonus

Fast Start & Manager Upline Bonuses
Manager Mania Bonus

Performance Club Bonuses
Performance Club Matching Bonuses

Sr. Manager Bonus
Director Bonus

 

Bonus Available



Fast Start Bonus 

$200

 



How to Fast Start Qualify 

• Enroll 3 customers

• Recruit 1 associate (3/1)

• Attend Fast Start Training

• By your Fast Start Deadline

➢ You get a 28% raise!

➢ And a $200 bonus! 



Manager Bonus 

$500

 



Advance to Manager (ATM)

• Recruit 3 Associates

• Have $300 in Organizational 
Premium 

• By Your Manager Bonus Deadline

➢ You get a 70% raise!

➢ And a $500 bonus! 



Upline Fast Start & Manager Bonuses

 

Total for Fast Start - $800

Total for Manager - $1600  



Manager Mania

3 New Managers 
October –December

$1500 Bonus

 



Performance 
Club



Performance Club

PC 

$100 Premium

Year 1: $50 

Year 2: $100

Year 3: $150

150 Points

Earn Points:

Every Premium Dollar = 1 Point

Recruit an Associate = 50 Points

FSQ an Associate = 50 Points

Open a Group = 50 Points

Months Qualified Monthly Bonus

$200

$300

$400

$500

3-11 

12-23

24-35

36+



PC Matching 
Bonus!

$200 on every 
personally 

recruited associate 
on months 3-11

 



Personal PC Check   $500

10 earning $200      $2000

Total:         $2500

* Must be Sr. Director 

 

Performance Club Matching Bonuses



Senior Manager

 Bonus - $250

Director 

Bonus - $250

 











Manager Mania

3 New Managers 
October –December

$1500 Bonus

No Limit!

 



Senior Director
Executive Director

Bronze Executive Director
Silver Executive Director
Gold Executive Director

Platinum Executive Director
Double Platinum ED
Triple Platinum ED

Additional Bonus Available



Platinum Elite ED
Diamond ED

 

Additional Bonus Available





Fast Start   $200
Manager    $500
Senior Manager $250
Director    $250
Senior Director  $1,000
Executive Director $2,500
Total:     $4,700

Sample Bonus Income



Senior Director  $1,000
Executive Director $2,500
Bronze ED   $5,000
Silver ED    $10,000
Total:     $18,500

Sample Bonus Income



Senior Director  $1,000
Executive Director $2,500
Bronze ED   $5,000
Silver ED    $10,000
Gold ED    $15,000
Platinum ED   $20,000
Total:     $53,500

Sample Bonus Income





Download the 

DREAM 
BIGGER 
worksheet

 













Be sure that you have 
LegalShield 
Advantage.

It is required to earn 
bonuses. 



“Consistency helps you master anything 
you want to pursue. Any strategy will work 

if you become consistent.” 

― Simon Chan, The Consistency Pill

 



“You will never change your life until you 
change something you do daily. The 

secret of your success is found in your 
daily routine.”

― Darren Hardy, The Compound Effect

 



“Your mindset determines your 
reality. If you believe you can 
achieve something, then you 

will find a way to make it 
happen.”

― Ed Mylett

 



Let’s make 

NOVEMBER 

your best month ever! 
 



TEAM BUILDING 
TRAINING
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